Hall County Department of Corrections - Current Inmate List
4 UPDATED: 02/20/26 14:45 INMATE COUNT: 230
(Note: this list is updated every 2 hours)

Name Booking # = Time Incarcerated
-Acker, Dennis Ray 25-2490 19:44:34 08/27/25
Acosta-Munoz, Guadalupe 25-3241 18:31:50 11/04/25
il Adam, Awadella A 25-3230 | 09:01:00 11/04/25
- Aguilar-Carrillo, Amilcar 26-0321 17:17:52 01/30/26
2] Aken, Andrew Lee 26-0448 | 09:50:13 02/11/26
! Albers, Joshua L 26-0385 14:50:00 02/05/26
. Aldis, Pedro Jean Jacques 25-3187 | 10:31:34 10/31/25
! Aldrich, Charles 25-2591 15:54:00 09/04/25
Alejandro-Muniz, Jose R 24-0048 | 13:43:16 01/04/24
[E Aliendres-Garcia, Jose Anto 25-3177 | 16:41:08 10/30/25
Alonzo-Coc, Carlos Alberto 26-0317 | 16:41:24 01/30/26
B} Alvarez-Jiminez, Jose David 25-3183 | 16:48:35 10/30/25
“ Arevalo, Juan Fagundez 26-0318 16:44:47 01/30/26
Armour, April M 26-0496 | 06:20:43 02/15/26
E Avila, Ruben 26-0081 18:20:55 01/08/26
Bl Avila Matute, Alex Abel 25-2410 | 14:55:00 08/21/25
. Back, Justin 26-0094 | 16:26:00 01/09/26
! Bahati, Gregory 25-3443 | 15:33:59 11/21/25
- Baker, Austin Grant 25-2497 11:44:00 08/28/25
ﬂ Berge, Daniel Robert 25-3192 | 14:35:47 10/31/25
& Boutin, Chase Lee 26-0481 | 00:39:18 02/14/26
Breiner, Tyler D 25-3483 | 03:29:33 11/25/25
E Brening, Alexis CM 26-0375 | 21:39:03 02/04/26
E Brethour, Shane Micheal 25-3253 | 23:43:57 11/05/25
Bl Brown, Todd 25-2501 | 14:08:00 08/28/25
“ Bruns, Edward Franklin 26-0061 17:05:26 01/06/26
8l Budul, Yasin A 26-0296 | 18:22:00 01/28/26
Bullock, William Joseph 26-0354 | 15:23:42 02/03/26
[ Burmeister, Justin L 25-2743 | 15:07:58 09/18/25
Bush, Tristan Joe 26-0196 | 15:37:44 01/18/26
. Campbell, Sylvester Vandapo 24-0951 16:30:57 04/10/24
B Castanaza, Jonathan 26-0175 | 17:03:56 01/16/26
Castro-Rojas, Daniel David 26-0371 19:53:56 02/04/26
Cha, Eric 25-1797 | 15:45:00 06/26/25
Champion, Matthew Allen 25-3573 | 10:45:34 12/05/25
B Chase, Chelsea D 26-0363 | 10:57:07 02/04/26
EChohon, TylerJ 25-3006 | 10:37:11 10/14/25
Cloran-Brondel, Alana C 25-2055 | 01:18:13 07/21/25
[ Coliins, Vershan 26-0469 | 12:02:50 02/13/26
n Coronado, Ashley Anne 26-0293 16:23:00 01/28/26
H Cortes Garcia, Carlos Enriq 26-0359 | 09:24:18 02/04/26

Bl Cummings, Christopher Allen 25-2604 | 12:47:33 09/05/25
- De La Cruz-Mendoza, Hilario 26-0516 | 10:33:00 02/18/26
- DeBilzan, Norman Raymond 25-2926 | 15:49:57 10/06/25
Decoteau, Apollonia L 26-0428 | 12:18:30 02/09/26
E Del Valle Rivas Gonzalez, A 25-3242 | 18:32:51 11/04/25
B Delgado-Cabrales, Alfredo Y 26-0285 | 09:40:00 01/28/26
. Derkeng Majak, Adak Anthony 26-0537 | 17:40:00 02/19/26

H Dowty, Jeremiah Cooper 26-0534 | 12:35:51 02/19/26
Bl Evans, Vernal Annette 26-0467 | 03:04:00 02/13/26
- Felipe-Baltazar, Alonzo 26-0523 | 16:34:33 02/18/26
Flores, Dakota A 25-3594 | 01:28:25 12/07/25
B Flores, lvan Jose 25-3181 | 16:44:09 10/30/25
Foreman, Tyler 25-1043 | 14:48:54 04/15/25
Forman, Chrissie Ashley 26-0360 | 10:05:35 02/04/26
E Fowler, Nathan David 26-0079 17:08:07 01/08/26
[ Fraire, Guillermo Amador 26-0152 | 23:43:09 01/13/26
E Franks, Ryan Lee 26-0320 17:07:25 01/30/26
B Fritz, Toni M 26-0388 | 02:04:00 02/06/26
Bl Fudge, Thomas james 25-2334 | 15:48:00 08/12/25
Gant, Jayvon Dominique 26-0220 | 11:27:00 01/21/26

H Garcia, Alexa Isabel 26-0154 | 09:50:26 01/14/26



Garcia, David

Garcia, Letisia Joe

B Garcia, Manuel V

Bl Garcia Garcia, Jovanny M
Garcia-Valladres, Yohalex
&1 Garringer, Michael

B Gerlach, Jeffrey E

Bl Gilmore, Jesse Robert

Bl Glasser, Joshua William

B Gomez, Gustavo Joel

Bl Gomez Aguilar, Giovany G
Gonzalez-Ortega, Endis

Bl Gonzalez-Yanes, Pablo Stanl
- Gouveia-Aguilera, Juan Manu
Griess, Jordan Michael

Bl Guiterrez-Castillo, Ricardo
Hand, Traven John

Bl Heard, Brandon
Hendrickson, Darren Lee

- Hernandez, Jose Joshua Isab
Herrera-Santana, Jessy Anth
Holloran, Richard Curtis

& Holmes, Richard

. Holt, Christopher Dawayne
Bl Hunter, Demetrius N

B Hurtado-Cariaco, Gabriel
Bl liom Ramriez, Diego

B Izcano-Castillo, Albert
Jacquot, Jake D T

] Jennings, Ryan M

B Johnson, Anthony

B} Jones, Steven

&l Joseph, Dustin Alan

IRl Joseph, Travis

B Juarez Pablo, Manuel

JEl Kane, Ricky Allen

R Kenyon, Ilvan Nat

[E1 Knipp, Travis Michael

8 Koang, Them Jacob

B Kori, Gadwal Aboud Maragan
Kyne, Dolly Jean

- Leiva-Orellaha, Marlon
Lewis, Ted Allen

Liscano, Jeferson

. Logoro, Emmanuel Kwaje Stan
Lopez, Jaime Patrick

[l Lopez, Ryan Anthony
Lopez Hernandez, Nevida D
B Lopez Herrera, Edwin R

B Lopez Montoya, Carlos

8] Louthan, Travis Daniel

8 Lual, Nyakuoth P

[El Luviano-Cabrera, Eric

! Luviano-Cabrera, Heleodoro
B Maceo-Alvarez, lvan D

B Magana, Jorge Luis

[ Mamed, Jal John

8 Marajan, Lina N

B Marshall, Richard Wesley
& Martin, Andrew J

Martinez, Cynthia Renee
. Martinez Dominguez, Antony
Martinez-Moulier, Jesus
Masek, Joshua James
Mason, Jonathan Tyler

A Masquat, Anthony Michael

26-0146
26-0433
25-3660
25-3580
25-3178
26-0160
26-0034
25-3387
25-3066
25-1633
26-0404
25-2796
25-3167
25-3180
26-0463
25-1365
24-2797
25-2331
26-0251
26-0215
26-0054
25-3845
25-2806
26-0022
26-0142

252114
26-0460
26-0262
25-3852
26-0143
252118
25-2029
26-0292
25-2929
26-0533
24-2598
25-3497
252503
26-0451
26-0495
26-0479
26-0319
26-0512
26-0097
26-0517
26-0518
25-2200
26-0506
25-3799
24-1486
25-3043
26-0462
25-1368
25-1360
25-1299
253145
252134
253792
24-1601
25-2889
26-0535
26-0502
26-0373
253193
25-3680
25-3191

13:17:10 01/13/26
17:19:00 02/09/26
15:39:20 12/12/25
21:11:45 12/05/25
16:42:02 10/30/25
14:14:00 01/14/26
16:10:55 01/03/26
12:49:32 11/16/25
23:47:15 10/18/25
14:40:00 06/09/25
10:40:00 02/07/26
14:36:23 09/23/25
11:19:25 10/29/25
16:41:58 10/30/25
15:12:45 02/12/26
16:47:37 05/15/25
14:50:00 10/15/24
15:35:00 08/12/25
02:34:38 01/25/26
19:15:34 01/20/26
12:41:53 01/05/26
09:07:49 12/30/25
11:00:00 09/24/25
16:02:00 01/02/26
13:06:00 01/13/26

17:03:00 07/25/25
12:00:00 02/12/26
15:08:00 01/26/26
21:30:27 12/30/25
13:06:30 01/13/26
17:09:00 07/25/25
15:54:43 07/17/25
15:35:00 01/28/26
20:52:00 10/06/25
11:06:34 02/19/26
19:46:32 09/23/24
14:44:54 11/26/25
16:29:00 08/28/25
13:05:00 02/11/26
04:24:41 02/15/26
22:14:44 02/13/26
16:55:16 01/30/26
13:33:15 02/17/26
16:28:00 01/09/26
11:18:24 02/18/26
11:57:02 02/18/26
11:37:00 08/01/25
10:33:00 02/16/26
05:03:50 12/26/25
00:29:08 06/06/24
11:29:00 10/17/25
14:46:24 02/12/26
17:01:13 05/15/25
16:28:19 05/15/25
12:04:42 05/09/25
22:11:27 10/27/25
23:19:58 07/26/25
05:19:09 12/25/25
12:02:07 06/18/24
13:56:55 10/02/25
15:47:40 02/19/26
02:59:32 02/16/26
21:00:40 02/04/26
14:48:09 10/31/25
15:13:00 12/14/25
14:37:00 10/31/25



McCauley, Santana

FE] McClenahan, Scott A

Bl McKnight, Delonta A

[B] Medrano-Garay, Christian Pa
B Mena-Aguilera, Sergio

B Miclos-Serna, Yon J

& Mitchell, Alvin

8l Mohamed, Abdelaziz B

8! Mohamed, Abshir Hassan
B Mohr, Mitzi Sue

Bl Montbrun-Alvarez, Leonardo
B Morales, Gerardo
Morantes-Leal, Joel Alejand
B Moreno, Carlos
Morey-Morey, Yoinber Alfons
ﬁ Mueller, Christopher James
A Mundo, Jonathan Jesus
Munoz Perez, Cristhian Alex
& Muon, Muoch Wiyual

|8 Nadir, Musa Saliman

& Nichols, Shane Robert

Bl Nunez Palacio, Daniel

H Odom, Jeremy Dewayne

B Odruna, Dontae D

Orosco, Daja L

&l Paez Avendano, Eduar Jesus
Palmer, Jeremiah

Pardinas, David

Bl Perdomo, Eduardo Jose

[ Perez, Daymion S

B} Perez Mendoza, Benito

[l Perez San Roman, Jesus

- Perez Vasquez, Gerber Javie
B} Pfeifer, Luke J P

& Poorbear, Mikayla L

B Portillo Adame, Jose

Potter, Steven

P Pracht, Ashley Lynn

Pumala, Keith

Ramirez-Barajas, Marco Anto
H Ramos Portillo, Eber Fernan
Bl Ramos-Rodriguez, Victor Ram
Rasmussen, Christy Marie
B Rawlings, Terry A

Bl Red, Charlie

Reddick, Maurice A

B Regan, Melissa

[F Reha, Gina Evon

H Reyes Gonzalez, Arturo

J§l Richey, Brandon M

B Rivera Lima, Bianca Y

Rivera Sosa, Jhoneymar

I Robinson, Khalil

Bl Rodriguez, Luis A

Bl Rodriguez Soca, Dairon

Bl Romero-Garcia, Neri

B Runningshield, Martell Wayn
B Salinas-Victorra, Darwin Da
& Salpas, George Adrian

B Sanchez, Moises David Nanez
B Sandoval-Portillo, Carlos U
. Santos Perez, Leonardo

B Saucedo, Jonathan B

& Schirmer, Bryan A

B} Schwalm, Brandon Lee
Scott, Cade

[l Siguar-Quino, Juan

25-3691
25-3723
26-0096
25-2087
26-0532
26-0369
25-1944
26-0531
26-0514
26-0490
26-0445
26-0361
25-2794
25-3190
25-3179
25-3632
26-0528
25-2797
25-3854
26-0111
24-3474
26-0449
26-0457
25-0757
26-0515
25-2795
25-3259
26-0134

25-2085
26-0536
26-0530
25-3293
26-0510
26-0475
25-3824
26-0450
24-1139
26-0170
26-0095
26-0098
26-0261
26-0144
26-0346
25-3620
25-3408
26-0145
26-0304
26-0337
26-0212
25-3166
24-1065
26-0372
25-3663
25-1958
26-0472
26-0498
26-0221
26-0147
25-3689
26-0165
25-2116
25-3148
25-2566
25-3776
25-2288
24-3155
26-0245

18:09:31 12/15/25
18:30:00 12/18/25
16:27:00 01/09/26
12:28:38 07/23/25
10:54:56 02/19/26
18:46:49 02/04/26
13:15:00 07/09/25
09:47:24 02/19/26
06:55:00 02/18/26
23:05:30 02/14/26
15:26:35 02/10/26
10:15:49 02/04/26
14:29:16 09/23/25
14:25:10 10/31/25
16:41:52 10/30/25
11:36:44 12/10/25
21:28:04 02/18/26
14:44:57 09/23/25
03:17:23 12/31/25
11:20:00 01/10/26
15:17:00 12/23/24
10:05:24 02/11/26
10:30:00 02/12/26
16:37:59 03/18/25
10:01:47 02/18/26
14:30:54 09/23/25
16:34:04 11/06/25
17:11:22 01/12/26

12:14:34 07/23/25
15:58:31 02/19/26
09:58:54 02/19/26
20:33:25 11/08/25
11:02:11 02/17/26
17:30:24 02/13/26
20:50:45 12/27/25
12:20:06 02/11/26
16:18:00 05/02/24
15:43:54 01/15/26
16:27:00 01/09/26
16:29:00 01/09/26
14:25:36 01/26/26
13:11:55 01/13/26
13:39:00 02/02/26
10:50:00 12/09/25
19:40:51 11/18/25
13:15:34 01/13/26
16:21:00 01/29/26
10:50:56 02/01/26
15:02:00 01/20/26
11:17:55 10/29/25
12:42:00 04/24/24
20:12:03 02/04/26
15:48:33 12/12/25
01:36:24 07/11/25
16:12:34 02/13/26
10:38:59 02/15/26
11:28:00 01/21/26
13:25:42 01/13/26
17:25:37 12/15/25
15:31:00 01/15/26
17:06:00 07/25/25
03:18:27 10/28/25
15:47:00 09/02/25
23:54:34 12/22/25
21:30:10 08/08/25
11:48:13 11/21/24
10:15:00 01/24/26



B Silva, Jose Salvador

&l Smith, Brian

Smith, Caleb

Stark, Matthew Gale
Steigely, Jaymon Jonah
[ Tapia-Solorzano, Cain
n Tarango, Hector Samuel

Bl Tarazona-Paez, Yeremy
Josue

Bl Thomas, Brian Adam

] Thomas, Saville D
-Thomas, Tyrece Davion
Bl Tomas Martin, Nicolas

B Torres, Yuleica

ETorres Jimenez, Cristian J.
[l Tosun, Atilla Serkan

Bl Tovar-Olivares, Cristian Ma
ﬂ Valderrama, Juan Carlos
[l Valentine, James D

B Van Boening, Michael Lee
B Vera, Christian E
Villazana, Ernesto Manuel
Bl Wade, Sherman Reginald
Walldrop, Edwin Garrett

Wasserburger, Racheal Marie
B Weaver, Joseph

[F] Wetzel, Sandra Kay

&l Whitaker, Gregory James
Wieland, Brandi Jean

& Wilson, Robert A

a Winder, Logan B

I Witte, Kiyson

B Woitaszewski, Katherine L
Bl Wright, Kavion

B Xirum-Ambrocio, Pedro Artur
Bl Zepeda, Marvin Aleman

25-3662
25-1367
25-0614
26-0043
26-0476
26-0166
26-0322

26-0444

25-3467
26-0167
25-1516
25-2993
26-0303
26-0504
24-1452
25-3182
26-0168
26-0324
25-3258
25-2956
25-2742
24-3280
25-1963
26-0376
26-0272
26-0521
25-3236
25-3690
25-3661
26-0389
25-2858
26-0302
25-3442
24-3459
25-2019

15:46:02 12/12/25
16:56:27 05/15/25
14:51:00 03/03/25
17:11:34 01/04/26
17:45:26 02/13/26
15:32:00 01/15/26
17:35:00 01/30/26

15:00:06 02/10/26

11:31:36 11/23/25
15:33:00 01/15/26
12:34:03 05/30/25
01:14:59 10/13/25
16:20:00 01/29/26
08:36:00 02/16/26
13:41:16 06/03/24
16:46:22 10/30/25
15:34:00 01/15/26
18:41:08 01/30/26
16:20:35 11/06/25
08:55:00 10/09/25
11:22:30 09/18/25
07:13:00 12/02/24
16:30:53 07/11/25
21:51:18 02/04/26
12:09:16 01/27/26
15:36:56 02/18/26
14:30:00 11/04/25
17:37:25 12/15/25
15:43:05 12/12/25
02:23:35 02/06/26
15:12:02 09/29/25
16:18:00 01/29/26
15:27:04 11/21/25
09:04:42 12/21/24
13:43:07 07/16/25






