



Hall County Department of Corrections - Current Inmate List
UPDATED: 02/20/26 14:45 INMATE COUNT: 230
(Note: this list is updated every 2 hours)

Name	Booking #	Time Incarcerated
Acker, Dennis Ray	25-2490	19:44:34 08/27/25
Acosta-Munoz, Guadalupe	25-3241	18:31:50 11/04/25
Adam, Awadella A	25-3230	09:01:00 11/04/25
Aguilar-Carrillo, Amilcar	26-0321	17:17:52 01/30/26
Aken, Andrew Lee	26-0448	09:50:13 02/11/26
Albers, Joshua L	26-0385	14:50:00 02/05/26
Aldis, Pedro Jean Jacques	25-3187	10:31:34 10/31/25
Aldrich, Charles	25-2591	15:54:00 09/04/25
Alejandro-Muniz, Jose R	24-0048	13:43:16 01/04/24
Aliendres-Garcia, Jose Anto	25-3177	16:41:08 10/30/25
Alonzo-Coc, Carlos Alberto	26-0317	16:41:24 01/30/26
Alvarez-Jiminez, Jose David	25-3183	16:48:35 10/30/25
Arevalo, Juan Fagundez	26-0318	16:44:47 01/30/26
Armour, April M	26-0496	06:20:43 02/15/26
Avila, Ruben	26-0081	18:20:55 01/08/26
Avila Matute, Alex Abel	25-2410	14:55:00 08/21/25
Back, Justin	26-0094	16:26:00 01/09/26
Bahati, Gregory	25-3443	15:33:59 11/21/25
Baker, Austin Grant	25-2497	11:44:00 08/28/25
Berge, Daniel Robert	25-3192	14:35:47 10/31/25
Boutin, Chase Lee	26-0481	00:39:18 02/14/26
Breiner, Tyler D	25-3483	03:29:33 11/25/25
Brening, Alexis CM	26-0375	21:39:03 02/04/26
Brethour, Shane Micheal	25-3253	23:43:57 11/05/25
Brown, Todd	25-2501	14:08:00 08/28/25
Bruns, Edward Franklin	26-0061	17:05:26 01/06/26
Budul, Yasin A	26-0296	18:22:00 01/28/26
Bullock, William Joseph	26-0354	15:23:42 02/03/26
Burmeister, Justin L	25-2743	15:07:58 09/18/25
Bush, Tristan Joe	26-0196	15:37:44 01/18/26
Campbell, Sylvester Vandapo	24-0951	16:30:57 04/10/24
Castanaza, Jonathan	26-0175	17:03:56 01/16/26
Castro-Rojas, Daniel David	26-0371	19:53:56 02/04/26
Cha, Eric	25-1797	15:45:00 06/26/25
Champion, Matthew Allen	25-3573	10:45:34 12/05/25
Chase, Chelsea D	26-0363	10:57:07 02/04/26
Chohon, Tyler J	25-3006	10:37:11 10/14/25
Cloran-Brondel, Alana C	25-2055	01:18:13 07/21/25
Collins, Vershan	26-0469	12:02:50 02/13/26
Coronado, Ashley Anne	26-0293	16:23:00 01/28/26
Cortes Garcia, Carlos Enriq	26-0359	09:24:18 02/04/26
Cummings, Christopher Allen	25-2604	12:47:33 09/05/25
De La Cruz-Mendoza, Hilario	26-0516	10:33:00 02/18/26
DeBilzan, Norman Raymond	25-2926	15:49:57 10/06/25
Decoteau, Apollonia L	26-0428	12:18:30 02/09/26
Del Valle Rivas Gonzalez, A	25-3242	18:32:51 11/04/25
Delgado-Cabrales, Alfredo Y	26-0285	09:40:00 01/28/26
Derkeng Majak, Adak Anthony	26-0537	17:40:00 02/19/26
Dowty, Jeremiah Cooper	26-0534	12:35:51 02/19/26
Evans, Vernal Annette	26-0467	03:04:00 02/13/26
Felipe-Baltazar, Alonzo	26-0523	16:34:33 02/18/26
Flores, Dakota A	25-3594	01:28:25 12/07/25
Flores, Ivan Jose	25-3181	16:44:09 10/30/25
Foreman, Tyler	25-1043	14:48:54 04/15/25
Forman, Chrissie Ashley	26-0360	10:05:35 02/04/26
Fowler, Nathan David	26-0079	17:08:07 01/08/26
Fraire, Guillermo Amador	26-0152	23:43:09 01/13/26
Franks, Ryan Lee	26-0320	17:07:25 01/30/26
Fritz, Toni M	26-0388	02:04:00 02/06/26
Fudge, Thomas james	25-2334	15:48:00 08/12/25
Gant, Jayvon Dominique	26-0220	11:27:00 01/21/26
Garcia, Alexa Isabel	26-0154	09:50:26 01/14/26

	Garcia, David	26-0146	13:17:10 01/13/26
	Garcia, Letisia Joe	26-0433	17:19:00 02/09/26
	Garcia, Manuel V	25-3660	15:39:20 12/12/25
	Garcia Garcia, Jovanny M	25-3580	21:11:45 12/05/25
	Garcia-Valladres, Yohalex	25-3178	16:42:02 10/30/25
	Garringer, Michael	26-0160	14:14:00 01/14/26
	Gerlach, Jeffrey E	26-0034	16:10:55 01/03/26
	Gilmore, Jesse Robert	25-3387	12:49:32 11/16/25
	Glasser, Joshua William	25-3066	23:47:15 10/18/25
	Gomez, Gustavo Joel	25-1633	14:40:00 06/09/25
	Gomez Aguilar, Giovany G	26-0404	10:40:00 02/07/26
	Gonzalez-Ortega, Endis	25-2796	14:36:23 09/23/25
	Gonzalez-Yanes, Pablo Stanl	25-3167	11:19:25 10/29/25
	Gouveia-Aguilera, Juan Manu	25-3180	16:41:58 10/30/25
	Griess, Jordan Michael	26-0463	15:12:45 02/12/26
	Guitierrez-Castillo, Ricardo	25-1365	16:47:37 05/15/25
	Hand, Traven John	24-2797	14:50:00 10/15/24
	Heard, Brandon	25-2331	15:35:00 08/12/25
	Hendrickson, Darren Lee	26-0251	02:34:38 01/25/26
	Hernandez, Jose Joshua Isab	26-0215	19:15:34 01/20/26
	Herrera-Santana, Jessy Anth	26-0054	12:41:53 01/05/26
	Holloran, Richard Curtis	25-3845	09:07:49 12/30/25
	Holmes, Richard	25-2806	11:00:00 09/24/25
	Holt, Christopher Dawayne	26-0022	16:02:00 01/02/26
	Hunter, Demetrius N	26-0142	13:06:00 01/13/26
	Hurtado-Cariaco, Gabriel	25-2114	17:03:00 07/25/25
	Ijom Ramriez, Diego	26-0460	12:00:00 02/12/26
	Izcano-Castillo, Albert	26-0262	15:08:00 01/26/26
	Jacquot, Jake D T	25-3852	21:30:27 12/30/25
	Jennings, Ryan M	26-0143	13:06:30 01/13/26
	Johnson, Anthony	25-2118	17:09:00 07/25/25
	Jones, Steven	25-2029	15:54:43 07/17/25
	Joseph, Dustin Alan	26-0292	15:35:00 01/28/26
	Joseph, Travis	25-2929	20:52:00 10/06/25
	Juarez Pablo, Manuel	26-0533	11:06:34 02/19/26
	Kane, Ricky Allen	24-2598	19:46:32 09/23/24
	Kenyon, Ivan Nat	25-3497	14:44:54 11/26/25
	Knipp, Travis Michael	25-2503	16:29:00 08/28/25
	Koang, Them Jacob	26-0451	13:05:00 02/11/26
	Kori, Gadwal Aboud Maragan	26-0495	04:24:41 02/15/26
	Kyne, Dolly Jean	26-0479	22:14:44 02/13/26
	Leiva-Orellaha, Marlon	26-0319	16:55:16 01/30/26
	Lewis, Ted Allen	26-0512	13:33:15 02/17/26
	Liscano, Jeferson	26-0097	16:28:00 01/09/26
	Logoro, Emmanuel Kwaje Stan	26-0517	11:18:24 02/18/26
	Lopez, Jaime Patrick	26-0518	11:57:02 02/18/26
	Lopez, Ryan Anthony	25-2200	11:37:00 08/01/25
	Lopez Hernandez, Nevida D	26-0506	10:33:00 02/16/26
	Lopez Herrera, Edwin R	25-3799	05:03:50 12/26/25
	Lopez Montoya, Carlos	24-1486	00:29:08 06/06/24
	Louthan, Travis Daniel	25-3043	11:29:00 10/17/25
	Lual, Nyakuoth P	26-0462	14:46:24 02/12/26
	Luviano-Cabrera, Eric	25-1368	17:01:13 05/15/25
	Luviano-Cabrera, Heleodoro	25-1360	16:28:19 05/15/25
	Maceo-Alvarez, Ivan D	25-1299	12:04:42 05/09/25
	Magana, Jorge Luis	25-3145	22:11:27 10/27/25
	Mamed, Jal John	25-2134	23:19:58 07/26/25
	Marajan, Lina N	25-3792	05:19:09 12/25/25
	Marshall, Richard Wesley	24-1601	12:02:07 06/18/24
	Martin, Andrew J	25-2889	13:56:55 10/02/25
	Martinez, Cynthia Renee	26-0535	15:47:40 02/19/26
	Martinez Dominguez, Antony	26-0502	02:59:32 02/16/26
	Martinez-Moulier, Jesus	26-0373	21:00:40 02/04/26
	Masek, Joshua James	25-3193	14:48:09 10/31/25
	Mason, Jonathan Tyler	25-3680	15:13:00 12/14/25
	Masquat, Anthony Michael	25-3191	14:37:00 10/31/25

	McCauley, Santana	25-3691	18:09:31 12/15/25
	McClenahan, Scott A	25-3723	18:30:00 12/18/25
	McKnight, Delonta A	26-0096	16:27:00 01/09/26
	Medrano-Garay, Christian Pa	25-2087	12:28:38 07/23/25
	Mena-Aguilera, Sergio	26-0532	10:54:56 02/19/26
	Miclos-Serna, Yon J	26-0369	18:46:49 02/04/26
	Mitchell, Alvin	25-1944	13:15:00 07/09/25
	Mohamed, Abdelaziz B	26-0531	09:47:24 02/19/26
	Mohamed, Abshir Hassan	26-0514	06:55:00 02/18/26
	Mohr, Mitzi Sue	26-0490	23:05:30 02/14/26
	Montbrun-Alvarez, Leonardo	26-0445	15:26:35 02/10/26
	Morales, Gerardo	26-0361	10:15:49 02/04/26
	Morantes-Leal, Joel Alejand	25-2794	14:29:16 09/23/25
	Moreno, Carlos	25-3190	14:25:10 10/31/25
	Morey-Morey, Yoinber Alfons	25-3179	16:41:52 10/30/25
	Mueller, Christopher James	25-3632	11:36:44 12/10/25
	Mundo, Jonathan Jesus	26-0528	21:28:04 02/18/26
	Munoz Perez, Cristhian Alex	25-2797	14:44:57 09/23/25
	Muon, Muoch Wiyual	25-3854	03:17:23 12/31/25
	Nadir, Musa Saliman	26-0111	11:20:00 01/10/26
	Nichols, Shane Robert	24-3474	15:17:00 12/23/24
	Nunez Palacio, Daniel	26-0449	10:05:24 02/11/26
	Odom, Jeremy Dewayne	26-0457	10:30:00 02/12/26
	Odruna, Dontae D	25-0757	16:37:59 03/18/25
	Orosco, Daja L	26-0515	10:01:47 02/18/26
	Paez Avendano, Eduar Jesus	25-2795	14:30:54 09/23/25
	Palmer, Jeremiah	25-3259	16:34:04 11/06/25
	Pardinas, David	26-0134	17:11:22 01/12/26
	Perdomo, Eduardo Jose	25-2085	12:14:34 07/23/25
	Perez, Daymion S	26-0536	15:58:31 02/19/26
	Perez Mendoza, Benito	26-0530	09:58:54 02/19/26
	Perez San Roman, Jesus	25-3293	20:33:25 11/08/25
	Perez Vasquez, Gerber Javie	26-0510	11:02:11 02/17/26
	Pfeifer, Luke J P	26-0475	17:30:24 02/13/26
	Poorbear, Mikayla L	25-3824	20:50:45 12/27/25
	Portillo Adame, Jose	26-0450	12:20:06 02/11/26
	Potter, Steven	24-1139	16:18:00 05/02/24
	Pracht, Ashley Lynn	26-0170	15:43:54 01/15/26
	Pumala, Keith	26-0095	16:27:00 01/09/26
	Ramirez-Barajas, Marco Anto	26-0098	16:29:00 01/09/26
	Ramos Portillo, Eber Fernan	26-0261	14:25:36 01/26/26
	Ramos-Rodriguez, Victor Ram	26-0144	13:11:55 01/13/26
	Rasmussen, Christy Marie	26-0346	13:39:00 02/02/26
	Rawlings, Terry A	25-3620	10:50:00 12/09/25
	Red, Charlie	25-3408	19:40:51 11/18/25
	Reddick, Maurice A	26-0145	13:15:34 01/13/26
	Regan, Melissa	26-0304	16:21:00 01/29/26
	Reha, Gina Evon	26-0337	10:50:56 02/01/26
	Reyes Gonzalez, Arturo	26-0212	15:02:00 01/20/26
	Richey, Brandon M	25-3166	11:17:55 10/29/25
	Rivera Lima, Bianca Y	24-1065	12:42:00 04/24/24
	Rivera Sosa, Jhoneyamar	26-0372	20:12:03 02/04/26
	Robinson, Khalil	25-3663	15:48:33 12/12/25
	Rodriguez, Luis A	25-1958	01:36:24 07/11/25
	Rodriguez Soca, Dairon	26-0472	16:12:34 02/13/26
	Romero-Garcia, Neri	26-0498	10:38:59 02/15/26
	Runningshield, Martell Wayn	26-0221	11:28:00 01/21/26
	Salinas-Victorra, Darwin Da	26-0147	13:25:42 01/13/26
	Salpas, George Adrian	25-3689	17:25:37 12/15/25
	Sanchez, Moises David Nanez	26-0165	15:31:00 01/15/26
	Sandoval-Portillo, Carlos U	25-2116	17:06:00 07/25/25
	Santos Perez, Leonardo	25-3148	03:18:27 10/28/25
	Saucedo, Jonathan B	25-2566	15:47:00 09/02/25
	Schirmer, Bryan A	25-3776	23:54:34 12/22/25
	Schwalm, Brandon Lee	25-2288	21:30:10 08/08/25
	Scott, Cade	24-3155	11:48:13 11/21/24
	Siguar-Quino, Juan	26-0245	10:15:00 01/24/26

 Silva, Jose Salvador	25-3662	15:46:02 12/12/25
 Smith, Brian	25-1367	16:56:27 05/15/25
 Smith, Caleb	25-0614	14:51:00 03/03/25
 Stark, Matthew Gale	26-0043	17:11:34 01/04/26
 Steigely, Jaymon Jonah	26-0476	17:45:26 02/13/26
 Tapia-Solorzano, Cain	26-0166	15:32:00 01/15/26
 Tarango, Hector Samuel	26-0322	17:35:00 01/30/26
 Tarazona-Paez, Yeremy Josue	26-0444	15:00:06 02/10/26
 Thomas, Brian Adam	25-3467	11:31:36 11/23/25
 Thomas, Saville D	26-0167	15:33:00 01/15/26
 Thomas, Tyrece Davion	25-1516	12:34:03 05/30/25
 Tomas Martin, Nicolas	25-2993	01:14:59 10/13/25
 Torres, Yuleica	26-0303	16:20:00 01/29/26
 Torres Jimenez, Cristian J.	26-0504	08:36:00 02/16/26
 Tosun, Atilla Serkan	24-1452	13:41:16 06/03/24
 Tovar-Olivares, Cristian Ma	25-3182	16:46:22 10/30/25
 Valderrama, Juan Carlos	26-0168	15:34:00 01/15/26
 Valentine, James D	26-0324	18:41:08 01/30/26
 Van Boening, Michael Lee	25-3258	16:20:35 11/06/25
 Vera, Christian E	25-2956	08:55:00 10/09/25
 Villazana, Ernesto Manuel	25-2742	11:22:30 09/18/25
 Wade, Sherman Reginald	24-3280	07:13:00 12/02/24
 Waldrop, Edwin Garrett	25-1963	16:30:53 07/11/25
 Wasserburger, Racheal Marie	26-0376	21:51:18 02/04/26
 Weaver, Joseph	26-0272	12:09:16 01/27/26
 Wetzel, Sandra Kay	26-0521	15:36:56 02/18/26
 Whitaker, Gregory James	25-3236	14:30:00 11/04/25
 Wieland, Brandi Jean	25-3690	17:37:25 12/15/25
 Wilson, Robert A	25-3661	15:43:05 12/12/25
 Winder, Logan B	26-0389	02:23:35 02/06/26
 Witte, Kiyson	25-2858	15:12:02 09/29/25
 Woitaszewski, Katherine L	26-0302	16:18:00 01/29/26
 Wright, Kavion	25-3442	15:27:04 11/21/25
 Xirum-Ambrocio, Pedro Artur	24-3459	09:04:42 12/21/24
 Zepeda, Marvin Aleman	25-2019	13:43:07 07/16/25

